
From: Richard Kahn
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Fwd: new hole 
Date: Wed, 03 Jan 2018 00:29:15 +0000 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Hugo Hodge < 
Subject: Re: new hole 
Date: January 2, 2018 at 7:09:28 PM EST 
To: Richard Kahn < 
Cc: Danny Vicars < 
Jermaine Ruan 

Good evening All, 

> 
>, ann rodriquez 

In speaking with Bryan Electric and WAPA, we have decided it's best to schedule the work for LSJ for 
Thursday and Friday. This way schedules can be clear to address any issues that can possibly arise. 
Additionally WAPA has some work taking place on generation and this will give them a chance to accept any 
load available. Please prepare for Bryan Electric personnel to travel first this Thursday morning. 

Thanks, 

HH 

On Jan 2, 2018, at 12:26 PM, Richard Kahn < 

happy new year to everyone 
can we do a call today 
i am free anytime 
please advise what is best for everyone 
thanks 

> wrote: 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 

On Dec 30, 2017, at 1:20 PM, Danny Vicars < > wrote: 

??? Not sure I've been trying extremely hard holidays just fed me up I Stade on lsj hoping wapa would work 
sat what a dummy I am sometimes !!!! 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android 

On Sat, Dec 30, 2017 at 11:11 AM, Richard Kahn 
> wrote: 

Danny thank you for update. Please advise on when you think this will be completed. Thank you. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 

On Dec 30, 2017, at 10:10 AM, Danny Vicars < wrote: 

Yes since fiber is with Wapa we laid out a plan to pull fiber back with Wapa we have to work together 
Germain and liston and a skinny guy for manhole we went over plan on Wed everybody is on standby 
Thanks danny 
And happy new years back at you and family 

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android 

On Sat, Dec 30, 2017 at 6:55 AM, Richard Kahn 
> wrote: 

Thank you for update. Anyway we can track splices and terminations? Also what are doing about 
fiber runs if that is still necessary for wapa. Please advise. Thank you and happy new year. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
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New York NY 10022 

On Dec 29, 2017, at 11:44 AM, Hugo Hodge < > wrote: 

The splices and terminations were ordered and were expected earlier this week. The assumption is 
the holiday mail created a delay. With that said, we expect them any day now as they were 
supposed to be 2 day delivery. As soon as they arrive Bryan Electric will go to LSJ and repair the 
cable. Once the cable is repaired we will immediately energize the cable. We will then wait 24 
hours and then proceed to bring LSJ back on WAPA power. 

On Fri, Dec 29, 2017 at 12:38 PM, Richard Kahn < > wrote: 
Hugo can you please update me on Denny and splicing. I understand materials are not yet 
there? Also once splicing is completed what else is needed for power to be back on? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue,  4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 

On Dec 27, 2017, at 10:07 AM, Hugo Hodge • 

I recommend we pull the trigger on this one immediately. 

wrote: 

On Wed, Dec 27, 2017 at 11:02 AM, Danny Vicars wrote: 
located a prefab man hole its 6000.00 dollars from island roads the only game in town plus I need to get 
transportation 

On Wednesday, December 27, 2017 8:05AM, Hugo Hodge wrote: 

Danny was relentless in trying to locate the pre-fab box yesterday but Boxing Day is 
a widely observed holiday down here. 

He will make the same effort this morning. 

As it is located he will make arrangements to have it delivered and we will complete 
the splice and get back on the grid. 

On Dec 27, 2017, at 6:35 AM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

Can you please both update me on wapa status. Thank you. 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue,  4th Floor 
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New York.  NY 10022 

On Dec 23, 2017, at 9:35 AM, Hugo Hodge Jr. < 

Maybe an 8X8X10 

On Dec 23, 2017, at 10:06 AM, Danny Vicars 

thanks I agree 

> wrote: 

wrote: 

On Saturday, December 23, 2017 10:03 AM, Hugo Hodge c > wrote: 

I recommend buying a pre-fab from island roads. 

On Dec 23, 2017, at 10:00 AM, Danny Vicars > wrote: 

yes a very good day should be done next week depending on concrete man hole if I need to build or 
find a prefab 

On Tuesday, December 19, 2017 11:51 AM, Richard Kahn c > wrote: 

can you please review work scope today for new man hole as mr epstein would 
like this done asap 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York NY 10022 
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